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Classified
To place a classified ad: Business Hours
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday

Office: Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building ATv^TrANl

■■■■

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must appear in ad). This rj 
only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an addi 
days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to end I 
the 5 additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early.
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ADOPTION BED AND BREAKFAST FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT HELP WANTED

Unplanned Pregnancy? Former students hoping to 
adopt. For information: http://sites.netscape.net/jame- 
saw53/homepage Legal/medical expenses only.

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available for A&M 
events (home games, parents weekend, graduation), 
weddings, weekend get-aways. For information/ reser­
vations call Rebecca Sicllio Lewis,70. 409-696-0091.

1-2/Bedroom apartments. Some with w/d. some near 
campus. $150-$325/mo. 696-2038.

Student Organization Annual Recognition for 2000-2001 
School Year Aprill0-May 12. 125-Koldus

Grand dinners and romantic evenings. Your #1 wedding 
location. The finest in the Brazos Valley Calvert Inn 
Gourmet B&B 364-2868 www calvertlnn.com

2bdrm/1.5bth summer sublease with w/d. 
1 .OOOsqft, $575/mo. Call 695-9448.

2-story,

Bryan/CS Large townhouse 2841 Oakside 
2bdm/11/2bth fireplace, garage, W/D connections No 
pets $750.00 Duplex 2848 Forest Bend 2bdm/11/2bth 
W/D connections fireplace $550 4-plex 2bdm/1bth 2408 
Blaco studio style no p>ets $440 731-8951.

2bdrm/1.5bth, summer sublease, furnished, w/d, on 
bus-route, University Commons, $357/mo. Call 695- 
SI 79 or 680-8535.

C/S 2bdrm/1-1/2bth, studioAownhome Yard, w/d, shut­
tle. $580/mo Call 693-0551.

Preleasing 3-bedroom units for May and August 
Rosewood Villas. Balcones Street, Southwood Valley, 
1,215sqft.. W/D included. $950 -12month lease, $1,050 
-9month lease. On shuttle See
www.rent.net/direct/rosewoodvlllastx or
www2 txcyber com/~mcdowell. or call 268-0331 or 846- 
1100

$7.00 per hour! Part-Time Opporturite 
Station Want to learn how to build a 
UCS knows success! A worldwide corpon 
ness since 1970, we currently have the 
time opportunities available. We have over 
ees in our College Station office and ovt 
Houston headquarter:

AUTO COMPUTERS 2bdrm/1bth apartment w/new appliances, carpet. W/D. 
on shuttle, In CS, $525/mo 695-9646.

Duplex for rent. 316Brentwood 
Contact Rufina at 764-6546

3bdm/11/2bth, yard.

1993 GMC step/side SLEpkg. black with maroon interi­
or 7,500/o.b.o. (409)272-1152

486, 32mb, 2.1 gig, 28.8 faxmodem, 24xcdrom, Win95, 
Office97, SoundBlaster speakers, 17" monitor, lots of 
software, $250. cven99@hotmail.com, John 775-1647.

1994 Honda Civic LX4-door sedan 5-speed good condi­
tion 106,000/miles. $ 6,000 589-3498 DJ MUSIC

3 Females: Share new 2-story house Bryan Near shut­
tle 5-min A&M/Blinn 4bdm/2.5bth. LG yard& deck, W/D 
& cable, $300/mo +1/4util. YR Lease/mo dep., avail 
June 779-1484

F-Roommates needed summer sublease Big house 
$200/mo. ^utilities. W/D. available Furniture available if 
needed Lacy 822-9204

Quiet country atmosphere Large Ibdrm bnc 
fireplace Ideal for grad student No pets. 
Available May-15 or prelease for fall $410/r 
693-8534

k duplex, 
no HUD

Sublease Ibdrm/lbth for eitherAx>th sessions sumn 
school, furnished. $375/mo 764-4089

1995 Honda Blackhawk 750. 10,000/miles Perfect con­
dition $3200 nego. 695-7196

1995 Jeep Wrangler- emerald green with tan rag top and 
bikini top, automatic, a/c, stereo bar, and alarm. One 
owner. 17.000-mlles. $11.500. 847-1924

"Party Block Mobile DJ*'- Peter Block, professional/ 
experienced. Specializing in Weddings, TAMU func­
tions, lights/smoke. Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 
693-6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

3 Guys: Share new 2-story house Bryan near shuttle. 5 
min A&M/Blinn 4bdm/2.5bth. LG yard &deck. W/D 
$300/mo +1/4util YR Lease/mo dep . avail June 779- 
1484

Female roommate needed for summer sublease at 
Melrose Apartments 4bdrm/4ba. w/d. $325/mo 680- 
3359.

Sublease 3bdrm/2bth house. Sc 
conn., $925/mo. Call 764-7308,

bod Valley, w/d

see what we have to offer! ‘Clerical Sta* 
Support 'Inventory Control ‘On-Line Cent 
‘Hardware Repair ‘Computer 
'Programming We offer flexible hours 
10pm. and real world work experience II 
considered and training is provided EOE 
please call our Personnel headquarters« 
site UCS. Inc (979)595-2609 www urn 
ersys com UCS hires non-smokers only
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For Rent: 3bdrm/2bth,
$800/mo . available in May.

backyard.
693-2256

carport, rent
Sublease May-Aug . Melrose Apts 
negotiable Alter 5pm call B Keszle 
845-1548. talk with B Keszler

Price 
9-5pm

MSR D.J. Service. Experienced 
Call Shawn at 731-8414

Reasonable Rates.

3-Rooms available lor rent in brand new 4bdrm/4ba 
condo. $380/mo. &1/4bills University Place on SW 
Parkway. 680-1776.

FREE LOCATOR SERVICE Apartments. Duplexes 
Fourplexes. Houses. Alpha-Omega Properties, Broker 
693-0868

"Shift Supervisors" 2yrs college or reffl.: 
nence Flexible time around class schedik 
applications at Burger King, 1719-TxAve 
Plaza

ENNIS &GOLF i 
ier Summer C 
shire. Position 
in loving studenl 
Great Salaries 

iugust16th. En 
bd unforgettable.

Sublease summer 2000, 4bdrn 
Village 694-0554 Rent $325

Sterling Uni

1995 Minivan Dodge Caravan, good condition, cruise, 
A/C, $5750. 696-7427 EMPLOYMENT
1997 3,000 GT-SL Mitsubishi. 20,900/miles, auto. 0- 
power, $23,800 Call 845-0595 or 218-0559

4110 College Main. Walk to campus! Bike or ride shut­
tle bus. lyr lease at Casa Blanca $395/mo Water, 
gas, sewer fees paid Compare and call us at 846-1413.

1997 Nissan Sentra: 56,200/mil 4-door sedan, automat­
ic, cruise-control, $7,700/o.b.o. (409)694-1511

Hyundai Accent '98, burgandy, 16.5k, 2-door, standard, 
excellent condition, $7200. (979)574-7432, leave mes­
sage.

87 Honda Prelude white 170K 5-speed, great car 
around town, good body, needs some work $895/o.b.o. 
call Kendra 260-4635

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
Mason's Mobile Car Repair. 
4832.

Help on the spot. 828-

enflNet media, High Tech Startup. Executive 
Management: VP of Business Development, VP of 
Marketing. Engineering Management: SR SW 
Architect/Group Mgr, Systems/Digital Design Group 
Mgr. Backend (Internet) Services Managment:SR 
Web Architect/ Group Mgr Software Engineering: SW 
Engineer- Streaming Media, SW Engineer- 
Applications, SW Engineer- Networking, SW Engineer- 
Embedded Systems . SW Engineer- Developer, SW 
Technician. Web Development: Web/HTML/Dynamic 
HTML Developers, IT/Database Engineer Hardware 
Engineering: RF Design Engineer, Analog Design 
Engineer G4A:Financial Controller. Marketing: PR 
Specialist, Please visit http://www enfinetmedia com for 
job descriptions. Apply to: Administrative Director 
jobs@enfinetmedla.com Fax: (512) 349-7022

4bdrm/3bth Summer Sublease. 
$350. Call 693-2269.

Midtown Apartments

King size bedrooms. 2bdrm/1blh brick duplex, fireplace 
Separate utility room, wood fenced yard On shuttle No 
pets, no HUD $575/mo -rbills Available last part of 
May orJune-lstl. 693-8534

Summer lease College Main 
route from $250 up 846-1412

Summer Sublease Universi 
620/mo fully furnished Mays

; needed Coef^K 
Pennsylvania 1:

Commons 2bdm/2t 
mt paid 695-0844

Academic Village and Scholars Inn. 1&2 bedrooms, fur­
nished or unfurnished. Also dorm plans. 1-yr lease 
beginning August. Start at $385/mo 3900 Old College 
Road, Bryan. 846-9196.

Large Ibdm duplex with fireplace Separate utility room 
with W/D connections. Wood fenced yard, on shuttle 
Ideal for graduate student No pets, no HUD $450 +bills 
available Fall 693-8534

Summer Sublease l -room in 2bdm/ 
Fully furnished S267/month 492-6895

100 Instructors/ Counselc 
camp Pocono Mountains 
1-800-422-9842 (www campcayuga.com)

500 Summer Jobs/ 50 Camps/ You Choose 
New England Instructors Needed Tennis s 
Roller Hockey. Soccer. Lacrosse, Vf 
Gymnastics. Lifeguards, WSI Waterstinj 
Windsurfing. Aerobics, Archery. If.

Ilhr- at www.greati

Affordable, well-maintaine,' units, Pre-Leasing For May. 
W/D. lawn care, pest control included 2bdrm/1bth 1526 
Pine Ridge $450, 2bdrm/1bth 706 Navarro $550, 
3bdrm/2bth 402 Manuel $575, 3bdrm/2bth 400 Manuel 
$695. 2bdrm/1 Sbth 2819 Longmire Dr $575. Contact 
Bradley Consulting at 764-2019. www.universityleas- 
ing.com

LIVE FREE in May! Summer Sublease, new spacious 
3/2 duplex, vaulted ceiling, shuttle route. W/D conn., 
patio/deck, 850/mo.. 846-8123

Summer sublease Ibdrm/lbth at Melrose Apts. 
Furnished, w/d. al1 bills paid. $404/mo.. female. 574- 
4676.

Rockclimbing. Ropes. Dance, Piano to 
Drama. Ceramics, Woodwork. Photogra|h 
Nurses. Chef. Arlene Streisand- 1-60t* 
www summercampemployment.com

Summer sublease 2bdm/2bth apartment Furnished or 
unfurnished $525/month call 492-6695

Live free1 Buy 3bdrm/2ba new mobile home Rent 1- 
room, live free. Land or good park space 822-2929

Summer sublease 3-Bedroom duplex 
Call Cedric 695-0628

410 Manue

ATTENTION STUDENTS' $9.85BASEMPP1 
Firm Will train, service/sales, start to : 
apply 696-7734. www worklorstudents.com
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Apartment for sublease for summer 
$605/mo 696-1097, leave message

2bdrm/2bth,

Need 3-roommates for brand new 4bdrm/4ba condo. 
$380/fno. +1/4b!lls each University Place on SW 
Parkway. 680-1776

Sum
Walk

SINUS INFECTION STUDY

ESL Teacher- Experienced teacher wanted for private 
school Send resume to Let's Talk. 707 Texas Ave. CS 
77840

Apartment sublease Spring/ Summer. 2-huge bed­
rooms, 1 Sbth, close to TAMU and supermarket, carport, 
$510/mo deposit Is yours to keep (281 >679-5040

New 2&3bdrm mobile homes. 1 -mile from campus, start­
ing at $400 823-4248

ner Sublease 3bdm/lbth large backyard W/Dconn 
to Campus $625/mo(696-0427)

$700/mo duplex Off

tenders make SI00-$300 per night. I* 
essary Call 1 -800-981 -8168 ext 245 LOS1

Summer sublease 3bdm/2bth 
sprmgloop call 0691 -8447

Id young female 
93-7411

Are you experiencing the following symptoms? 
Facial Pain/Pressure/Tightness 

Facial Congestion/Fullness 
Tooth Pain/Harache/Headache/Sore Throat 

Cough/Bad Breath/Fever

Sciman Biomedical Research is seeking 
Individuals 16 years of age and older to partici­
pate in a research study with an investigational 
oral antibiotic. If qualified, your participation 

will last up to 24 days and you will be 
compensated up to S500

Gymnastics instructor, lemale for private Instruction. 
Must be experienced 3-5hrs/week 680-1107.

April move-in special, $475/mo.. 2bdrm/1.5bth tourplex. 
Fireplace, walk-in closet, shuttle bus 822-7772.

NEW. Near A&M, near bus-route. 4bdrm/4 5blhs, all 
appliances Included (includes washer/dryer). $410/bed­
room. Call 846-5800 Looted at 1622-Park Place

Summer sublease 3bdm/2bth apartment 930/mo-neg 
on shuttle-route call 694*0104 for details

Bryan Outboard. Part-time mechanic. Vi 
call Jefl 979-822-6836.
Earn extra income by cleaning offices M-Fril. Femaie black la 

823-5031 ■

ATHLETE S FOOT 
STUDY

Attractive large 2bdm/2bth condo w/carport 
TAMU $565/mo 693-3325

No deposit. Millcreek Condo College Station 
2bdrm/1 bth. w/d. 846-3953. 229-2048. 775-6814 Ask 
tor Trudy

Summer Sublease at Spring Heights 2bdm/2bth 
mile from campus 400/mo 288-2642

Fatburger-C S «•• s.tms i/Wcell Phone. St
............. ■ ! .Cc- r ' ng 725-AUr.- 680-9541.

Summer Sublease mid-May to mid-Aug 4bdm/2bth 
$30lea /mo University Commons furnished 694-0920

Brand new 3bdrm/3bth duplexes. Lots of amenities. 
Pre-leasing now tor May. $ 1200/mo. Dayhoff 
Properties. 731-0094

Pre-lease May or August 2bdrm/1bth fourplex. w/d con­
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
clubs. $40,00/year salary plus bonuses. 
Travel, vehicle a must. Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com, personnel 
department at:
(888) 923-3238, x. 102, or fax resume 

to Christy Ward, (508) 626-9994.

Summer sublease. 2bdrm/1 5bth, University Commons. 
$357/each, furnished, w/d, clean. Call 693-4770.

Summer sublease, renewal option, 3bdrm/3bt. indepen­
dent leases, w/d. $420. pool, tennis, volleyball, basket­
ball. 680-3140

LaMar Carpels has openings for parHiror> ■' ________________
7. i I-1 trained lo measure homes': >000 Kawasaki Ninja: 
Involves some warehouse responsible: rtelmel plus extras. $:

tation. Flexible weeB-/-'r~----------- :--------------
some Saturdays Apply at 400 Lake '#»' ^Kawasaki 600H ru,

Summer sublease, Sterling University. 4bdrm/2ba. 
$330/ea, 1-3 roommates, includes furniture, w/d. appli­
ances. Call Vanessa or Meredith. 691-7466

Little Caesar's Pizza now accepting ap|»?.!; 
and part-time managers, drivers, and p’* 
Apply al College Station or Bryan location.

Summer sublease. 2bd/2ba Spacious apartment, 
$815/mo. The Enclave. Call 695-8296

Summer Sublease. Nice duplex. 2bdrms available. 
Great Price! W/D. bus route, 1/2utilities. Female pre- 
lerred 268-4308

PIANO LESSONS
“A Lifetime Resource"

E.N. RUTHERFORD, B.A.
Pianist - Teacher

822-2242
19 Vacancies 

(Individual Instruction)

A r * m

m - *1 y.:i

O Majar: t

Summer Sublease: 2bdm, 1 bath duplex w/fenced yard, 
W/D Included, alarm, near shuttle slop .pets welcome. 
$485/mo, available Mayl. Call Audrey at 492-7170

Messina Hot Reception/Admin. Assistant® 
job duties, musl be well organized andp 
Production Assistant: Full-time. Waitstaff: If] 
ing, world class service. Experience? 
Housekeeping: part-time. Wholesale Sats4 
outside delivery. Excellent pay and benefit •I 
person with 3 references. 4545 Old Refa'-l 

Bryan. TX 77808. EOE.

(famaha XT600, on 
IO/OBO. 764-018

Inner through ad' 
ease call Virginia 69l

Summer time only. Brick 4bdrm, near A&M, no smok­
ing-pets. $1150/mo. +utilities. 800-443-8110(7180).

Need extra money w/flexible hours? Part-W] 
shills. General cleaning of office buildings! 
$5.50/hr Come by our office at 1530 Wm.J.B'j

alist needed for mi 
[Sachin @691-870

University Commons summer sublease 4bdm/2bth 
$300/mo. per person call 694-8346

WALK to campusl Large townhome, 2 or 3bdrms, 
2ba,w/d-conn, carport, pool. 3-4 students. 693-7876.

Walk to TAMU. Great 2bdrm/1bth, 
+$300/dep. Non-smoker. 764-1082.

Notes-N-Quotes is now hiring campus sales«?! 
lives lo start immediately. Must have neat ad*1 
knowledge or university community and eictkj 
munication skills. Approximately 20 hourspe"5 
flexible scheduling, but hours must be worked 
9 am and 5 pm, Monday through Friday. 
409-846-2255 or come by 701 W. Uni»»!| 
(across from the Blocker building) lor moreiifi

Jewsday

FOR SALE Part-time counter position available. KoppeM 
Grill. 764-2933.

1993 Fleetwood Mobil home 14x52 2bdm/1bth W/D 
must sell graduating 17,000/o.b.o. (409)272-1152

ACROSS
P Chore 

God of love 
Urge forwar

14 Fit
15 Tibetan mor 

Valiant

1998 Specialized FSR full suspension, responsive alu­
minum frame, excellent condition, well maintained bike, 
low miles, Shimano LX components, $650, 847-7810

Part-time office assistant in a real__,......
Organized person needed to answer phoi» .17 Gray Of 
pufer work and filling. This position requites' ' '■Moran

per week and reliable transporlalion1 >. , ,ds.Apply in person, April 3rd lo 7th,fH® ^atunn9hours
errands.Apply in person, April L._ .. ...,.
Glen Realty, 1003 University Dr. East, Cole?-* agent
TX 19 Mideast

94 Fleetwood mobile home. 16X80, 3bdrm/2bth, in 
park, close to campus, $28,000. 218-5175.

Brand new cell phone. Paid $150, asking $75. 
PCS. Judith 764-4089.

Sprint

Part-time receptionist needed to work lor 8-I5I 
the end of the semester and full-time in W''l 
Apply in person at Equity Real Eslate, 20I * 
Road.

Couch and Loveseat. Hide-away bed. Clean, good con­
dition. $100/0.6.0. 693-3579
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